Number(ID)

ID98001

ID98002

ID98003

ID98004

ID98005

ID98006

ID98007

ID98008

ID98009

ID98010

ID98011

Full Name Affiliation

Weikang Shanghai University Of
Qian(Professor) Technology

Ling o .
Song(Professor) Guangxi University
Danyang
Zhao(Associate
professor)
Chunxue Shanghai University Of
Wu(Professor) Technology
Yunan Hu Naval Aviation
Engineering Institute
Computer Department of
Xingfu Wang University of Science &
Technology China
Xia0 Computer and
Sun(Associate Information College of
HeFei University of
professor) Technology
Bingru . :
. . Beijing University Of
;(:;g(Academlm Science and Technology
: Software College of
Kunhong Liu Xiamen University
Mingfen - .
Wu(Professor) WuYi University
College of computer
Nanfeng science and engineering
Xiao(Professor) of South China University

of Technology

Research

Electrical engineering&intelligent
control

Computer science

International
economy&Multinational culture

Computer science

Network control

Embedded system

Artificial intelligence

Intelligent system

Database technology

Fuzzy set theory&Rough set
theory

Intelligent robot




ID98012

ID98013

ID98014

ID98015

ID98016

ID98017

ID98018

ID98019

ID98020

ID98021

ID98022

ID98023

Bo Computer Department of
Zhao(Professor) Wuhan University

Zhang : HeFei University of
Zhang(Associate
Technology
researcher)
Computer Department of
Yu Dong South China Normal
University
. College of mathematics
Xiaofu .
Li(Associate and computer science of
SUN YAT-SEN
professor) . .
University
Liang T . ,
Zhang(Professor Civil Awatlon University
) of China
. College of electronics
Jiangtao .
. and Information
Yu(Associate . . I
Engineering of Tianjin
professor) > :
University
Yongmin College (.)f ,
. . communication
Qi(Associate : )
rofessor) engineering of Hangzhou
P Dianzi University
Pin Wu Shanghai University
Zhonghua SUN YAT-SEN
Li(Dor.) University
. Institute of electric power
Xungiong
Tan(Associate of Science and
professor)

Technology

Computer Department of
Guangping Zeng University of Science and
Technology Beijing

Mengzhang Information Engineering
Cheng(Professo College of Huagiao
r) University

Information security

IC design

Computer control technology

Software engineering

Image processing and pattern
recognition

The design of image sensor chip

Optical network

High performance computing

Intelligent control

of Changsha University Advanced automatic control

Intelligent computing and
intelligent robot

IC design




ID98024

ID98025

ID98026

ID98027

ID98028

ID98029

ID98030

ID98031

ID98032

ID98033

ID98034

ID98035

Jian
Zhang(Professor

)

Jinshu
Han(Associate
professor)

Yan

Zhou(Associate
professor)

Gaobin
Xu(Professor)

Yanhui
Lu(Associate
professor)

Shao Kun

Feng Li
(Professor)

Yumin Tian

Guibin Yuan

Zhitao
Xiao(Professor)

Xingyuan Wang

Hongli
Xu(Professor)

Computer Department of Wireless sensor network
Wuhan University

Dezhou University Pattern recognition technique

University Of Xiangtan  Information fusion

HeFei University of

MEMS, NEMS sensor
Technology

Theory and technology of
Zhengzhou University ~ broadband wireless
communications

Computer and
Information College of
HeFei University of
Technology

Software engineering

Computer Department of

Donghua University Artificial intelligence

Xidian University Graphics and image processing

Harbin Institute of

Technology Radiation thermometry

Theory and application image
processing and pattern
recognition

Tianjin University of
Technology

Computer Department of
Dalian University of
Technology

Nonlinear analysis of biomedical
information

Content-based Image and Video
Retrieval, Semantic Annotation of
Image, computational education

Beijing Jiaotong
University




ID98036

ID98037

ID98038

ID98039

ID98040

ID98041

ID98042

ID98043

ID98044

ID98045

ID98046

ID98047

Xianglin
Wang(Professor

)

Xiuling
Zhang(Professor

)

Tao Cai

Fei
Yuan(Associate
professor)

Qingli
Li(Associate
professor)

Xiaodong
Liu(Associate
professor)

Xinming Ye
(professor)

Yan
Zhang(Associate
professor)

Anna Wang

Di Chen
(Professor)

Zhaohui Guo
(Associate
Professor)

Yangxue Guo
(Lecturer)

Hangzhou Electronic
Science and Technology network security
University

Neural network optimization and

Yanshan University Application

C_:omputer I_I)epaﬁment of Network storage
Jiangsu University

Department of
Communication
Engineering of Xiamen
University

wireless communication

East China Normal

University optical engineering

Harbin Institute of

Technology failure diagnosis

University Of The

Inner Mongol Formal description technique

Department of Computer
Science and Technology computer graphics
of Nanjing University

Northeastern University Machinle. learning, .pattern.
recognition, fault diagnosis
Huazhong University of
Science and Technology,
Wuhan photoelectric
National Laboratory

Flexible solar battery,
electrochemical energy storage
device

Calculation of functional

Huizhou University materials

Shanghai Ocean
University




ID98048

ID98049

ID98050

ID98051

ID98052

ID98053

ID98054

ID98055

ID98056

ID98057

ID98058

ID98059

Longjiang Zheng
(Professor)

Yong Xu (
Professor)

Ru Li (vice
president)

Lixin Wang
(Professor)

Shijie Jia

Na Lu
(Associate
Professor)
Pinqun Jiang

(Associate
Professor)

Guigin Yang

Yi Liu

Xiaoming Qian

Wang xiaoyan

Jitian Wang
(Associate
Professor)

Yanshan University

South China University

of Technology

School of computer and

information technology,
Shanxi University

Hangzhou Electronic

Science and Technology

University

Dalian Jiaotong
University

Hainan Normal
University

School of Electrical

Engineering OF Guangxi

Normal University

LanZhou JiaoTong
University

Shandong University

College of textiles
, Tianjin University of
Technology

School of Civil
EngineeringChang’an
University

Northeast Agricultural
University

Laser spectroscopy technology
and its application, the
photoelectric detection technology

Computer vision, pattern
recognition

natural language processing

Signal and information
processing, communication and
Information Engineering

Information and communication
engineering, image processing
and pattern recognition

Electronic commerce, Internet
marketing, information
management, logistics and other

Signal detection and automatic
control

Modern communication theory,
modern signal processing

Signal processing, image
analysis, the application of
wavelet

Fiber materials, nonwoven
material and engineering, textile
and clothing

Project Management, Investment
Analysis, Economic Analysis of
Investment Projects

Corporate finance, investment
and policy, economic, agricultural
and forestry economic
management




ID98060

ID98061

ID98062

ID98063

ID98064

ID98065

ID98066

ID98067

ID98068

ID98069

ID98070

ID98071

Eryou Wei
(Professor)

Wang Shibing
(Dr., associate
professor)

Yunzuo Zhang

Jingzhao Li (
Professor)

Bingru
Yang,Tenured
Professor (top
level)

Hongsong Chen

Weidong Li
(Associate
Professor)

Xianglin Huang
( Professor,
doctoral tutor)

Degan Zhang(
Professor )

Junxiang Zhang
(Professor)

Ning Bi
(Professor,
doctoral tutor)

Mingfen Wu
(Professor)

College of information
and electrical
engineering, Ludong
University

Fuyang Normal College

School of information
and electronics,Beijing
Institute of Technology

Anhui University of
Science and Technology

College of computer and
Communication
Engineering, University
of Science and

College of computer and
Communication
Engineering, University
of Science and

College of Information of
Henan University of
Technology

Computer Department of
Communication
University of China

Tianjin University of
Technology

Institute of
Optoelectronics,Shanxi
University

Wuyi University

Automatic control

Theory of nonlinear circuits and
systems and its application in
signal and information processing
application

Complex information system
design, radar signal processing,
software radio

Network engineering, computer
monitoring technology

Knowledge discovery and
intelligent system; flexible
modeling and integration
technology

Network and information security,
software engineering, high
performance computing

Remote sensing information
processing and application of GIS

The image video information
processing technology

Internet, mobile computing,
intelligent control, network
communication

Quantum optics, atomic physics,
laser physics

Signal analysis and processing,
compressed sensing theory and
Application

Fuzzy set theory, rough set
theory




ID98072

ID98073

ID98074

ID98075

ID98076

ID98077

ID98078

ID98079

ID98080

ID98081

ID98082

ID98083

Fuchun Liu
(professor)

Lei Ding
(Associate
Professor)

Enyuan

Dong(Associate
Professor)

Songwei Zeng

Xiaofen Wang
(Lecturer)

Zhu Nanli

Baozhi Qiu
(Professor)

Jin Xu
(Associate
Professor)

Lingxiang Zheng
(Engineering)

Fei Yuan

Yang Xu (
Associate
Professor)
(department

Wen Li

Guangdong University of System control and fault
Technology diagnosis, mathematical logic

Computer Department of

Guangdong University of Embedded system, Internet

Technology application
Dalian University of Intelligent appliances, vacuum
Technology circuit breaker

Zhejiang agriculture and Agricultural electrification and
Forestry University automation

University of Electronic  Information security,
Science and technology cryptography

Information processing,
information management,
sentiment analysis

Ningbo University of
Technology

College of Information
Engineering , Zhengzhou Data mining, database
University

China University of Communication and information
Geosciences (Wuhan)  processing, signal processing,
College of mechanical digital image processing,

and electrical system networking technology, artificial

College of information Artificial intelligence, pattern
science and technology recognition, embedded system,

, Xiamen University network communication
Department of Underwater acoustic
Communication communication, image
Engineering,Xiamen processing, wireless
University communication

University of Electronic  Artificial intelligence, multi-agent
Science and technology system

Hunan Institute Of Industrial control, industrial
Science And Technology Ethernet




ID98084

ID98085

ID98086

ID98087

ID98088

ID98089

ID98090

ID98091

ID98092

ID98093

ID98094

ID98095

Xiaojian Hao
(Professor)

Xingquan Liu
(Professor)

Yougui Guo

Qiao Shaojie,
Associate
Professor

Xueping Zhang
(Professor)

Zhiting She
(Associate
Professor)

YouyuWu (
Professor)

Menghzhang
Cheng

Yong Zhao
(Professor)

Zhenyu Wang
(Associate
Professor)

Yu Liu

(Associate
Professor)

Donghai Di

Zhongbei University

School of
Microelectronics and
Solid-state
Electronics,University of

University Of Xiangtan

School of Information
Science and Technology
Southwest Jiaotong
University

He'nan University of
Technology

College of Electrical and
Information Engineering,
Hunan University

College of Information
Engineering ,Wuhan
University of Technology

Institute of
information,Huagiao
University

Institute of computer
science and Engineering,
University of Electronic
Science and Technology

Guangdong Ocean
University

School of
Microelectronics and
Solid-state
Electronics,University of
College of information
science and
technology,Southwest
Jiao Tong University

Photoelectric apparatus and
dynamic test

Inorganic functional materials,
new energy materials and
devices, inorganic nano materials

Power electronics, motor control

Database

Data Mining/Web Mining
Knowledge Discovery in T.C.M
databases, digital forensics, or

Intelligent information

technology, spatial data mining

Power electronics and AC motor
speed control

Embedded system and intelligent
control

IC design

Distributed computing, grid
computing, cloud computing, data
processing

Signal detection and processing

Biological nanometer material,
nanometer biological science

Massive data mining




ID98096

ID98097

ID98098

ID98099

ID98100

ID98101

ID98102

ID98103

ID98104

ID98105

ID98106

Xingquan Liu

Yongda Hu

Dong Yin
(Associate
Professor)

Shubin Yang
(Professor)

Jianhao Tan
(Professor)

Ping Han
(Professor)

Guosen Luan
(Associate
Professor)

Shaojie

Qiao(Associate

Professor)

Muhammad
Naufal Bin
Mansor

Chetankumar.G.

Shetty

Prof. (Dr.)
Debnath
Bhattacharyya

School of

Microelectronics and Inorganic functional materials,

Solid-state new energy materials and devices
Electronics,University of

School of

Microelectronics and Microelectronic packaging
Solid-state

Electronics,University of

University of Science and Intelligent information processing,
Technology of China image processing

School of Electrical
Engineering &
Information Technology,
Wuhan Institute of

Signal. image processing and
multimedia communications

Hunan University Artificial intelligence, data mining

The computer pattern recognition,
image processing, computational
intelligence

He'nan University of
Technology

College of Computer and
Information , Three
Gorges University

Information security, database
technology

School of Information ¢ Database/Knowledge

Science and Technology, Engineering/Social Networking
Southwest ¢ Data Mining/Web

Jiaotong University, Ming/Statistics

Intelligent Signal To contribute creative engineering
Processing Group (ISP), skills and experience and

School of Mechatronic, collaborate with a team that
University Malaysia enhances your organisation’s
Chetankumar G Shetty
Experlnn Solutions Pvt.
Ltd.

Augmented Reality, Virtual
Reality, Interactive learning,
Learning Technologies, e-learning

Computer Science and
Engineering;University
of Calcutta, Kolkata,
India

“Design and Analysis of Human
Signature Authentication and IRIS
Verification System”




