Number(ID)	Full Name	Affiliation	Research
ID98001	Weikang Qian(Professor)	Shanghai University Of Technology	Electrical engineering&Intelligent control
ID98002	Ling Song(Professor)	Guangxi University	Computer science
ID98003	Danyang Zhao(Associate professor)		International economy&Multinational culture
ID98004	Chunxue Wu(Professor)	Shanghai University Of Technology	Computer science
ID98005	Yunan Hu	Naval Aviation Engineering Institute	Network control
ID98006	Xingfu Wang	Computer Department of University of Science & Technology China	Embedded system
ID98007	Xiao Sun(Associate professor)	Computer and Information College of HeFei University of Technology	Artificial intelligence
ID98008	Bingru Yang(Academici an)	Beijing University Of Science and Technology	Intelligent system
ID98009	Kunhong Liu	Software College of Xiamen University	Database technology
ID98010	Mingfen Wu(Professor)	WuYi University	Fuzzy set theory&Rough set theory
ID98011	Nanfeng Xiao(Professor)	College of computer science and engineering of South China University of Technology	Intelligent robot

r		I	
ID98012	Bo Zhao(Professor)	Computer Department of Wuhan University	Information security
ID98013	Zhang Zhang(Associate researcher)	HeFei University of Technology	IC design
ID98014	Yu Dong	Computer Department of South China Normal University	Computer control technology
ID98015	Xiaofu Li(Associate professor)	College of mathematics and computer science of SUN YAT-SEN University	Software engineering
ID98016	Liang Zhang(Professor)	Civil Aviation University of China	Image processing and pattern recognition
ID98017	Jiangtao Yu(Associate professor)	College of electronics and Information Engineering of Tianjin University	The design of image sensor chip
ID98018	Yongmin Qi(Associate professor)	College of communication engineering of Hangzhou Dianzi University	Optical network
ID98019	Pin Wu	Shanghai University	High performance computing
ID98020	Zhonghua Li(Dor.)	SUN YAT-SEN University	Intelligent control
ID98021	Xunqiong Tan(Associate professor)	Institute of electric power of Changsha University of Science and Technology	Advanced automatic control
ID98022	Guangping Zeng	Computer Department of University of Science and Technology Beijing	Intelligent computing and intelligent robot
ID98023	Mengzhang Cheng(Professo r)	Information Engineering College of Huaqiao University	IC design

ID98024	Jian Zhang(Professor)	Computer Department of Wuhan University	Wireless sensor network
ID98025	Jinshu Han(Associate professor)	Dezhou University	Pattern recognition technique
ID98026	Yan Zhou(Associate professor)	University Of Xiangtan	Information fusion
ID98027	Gaobin Xu(Professor)	HeFei University of Technology	MEMS, NEMS sensor
ID98028	Yanhui Lu(Associate professor)	Zhengzhou University	Theory and technology of broadband wireless communications
ID98029	Shao Kun	Computer and Information College of HeFei University of Technology	Software engineering
ID98030	Feng Li (Professor)	Computer Department of Donghua University	Artificial intelligence
ID98031	Yumin Tian	Xidian University	Graphics and image processing
ID98032	Guibin Yuan	Harbin Institute of Technology	Radiation thermometry
ID98033	Zhitao Xiao(Professor)	Tianjin University of Technology	Theory and application image processing and pattern recognition
ID98034	Xingyuan Wang	Computer Department of Dalian University of Technology	Nonlinear analysis of biomedical information
ID98035	Hongli Xu(Professor)	Beijing Jiaotong University	Content-based Image and Video Retrieval, Semantic Annotation of Image, computational education

ID98036	Xianglin Wang(Professor)	Hangzhou Electronic Science and Technology University	network security
ID98037	Xiuling Zhang(Professor)	Yanshan University	Neural network optimization and Application
ID98038	Tao Cai	Computer Department of Jiangsu University	Network storage
ID98039	Fei Yuan(Associate professor)	Department of Communication Engineering of Xiamen University	wireless communication
ID98040	Qingli Li(Associate professor)	East China Normal University	optical engineering
ID98041	Xiaodong Liu(Associate professor)	Harbin Institute of Technology	failure diagnosis
ID98042	Xinming Ye (professor)	University Of The Inner Mongol	Formal description technique
ID98043	Yan Zhang(Associate professor)	Department of Computer Science and Technology of Nanjing University	computer graphics
ID98044	Anna Wang	Northeastern University	Machine learning, pattern recognition, fault diagnosis
ID98045	Di Chen (Professor)	Huazhong University of Science and Technology, Wuhan photoelectric National Laboratory	Flexible solar battery, electrochemical energy storage device
ID98046	Zhaohui Guo (Associate Professor)	Huizhou University	Calculation of functional materials
ID98047	Yangxue Guo (Lecturer)	Shanghai Ocean University	

ID98048	Longjiang Zheng (Professor)	Yanshan University	Laser spectroscopy technology and its application, the photoelectric detection technology
ID98049	Yong Xu (Professor)	South China University of Technology	Computer vision, pattern recognition
ID98050	Ru Li (vice president)	School of computer and information technology, Shanxi University	natural language processing
ID98051	Lixin Wang (Professor)	Hangzhou Electronic Science and Technology University	Signal and information processing, communication and Information Engineering
ID98052	Shijie Jia	Dalian Jiaotong University	Information and communication engineering, image processing and pattern recognition
ID98053	Na Lu (Associate Professor)	Hainan Normal University	Electronic commerce, Internet marketing, information management, logistics and other
ID98054	Pinqun Jiang (Associate Professor)	School of Electrical Engineering OF Guangxi Normal University	Signal detection and automatic control
ID98055	Guiqin Yang	LanZhou JiaoTong University	Modern communication theory, modern signal processing
ID98056	Yi Liu	Shandong University	Signal processing, image analysis, the application of wavelet
ID98057	Xiaoming Qian	College of textiles ,Tianjin University of Technology	Fiber materials, nonwoven material and engineering, textile and clothing
ID98058	Wang xiaoyan	School of Civil EngineeringChang'an University	Project Management, Investment Analysis, Economic Analysis of Investment Projects
ID98059	Jitian Wang (Associate Professor)	Northeast Agricultural University	Corporate finance, investment and policy, economic, agricultural and forestry economic management

ID98060	Eryou Wei (Professor)	College of information and electrical engineering, Ludong University	Automatic control
ID98061	Wang Shibing (Dr., associate professor)	Fuyang Normal College	Theory of nonlinear circuits and systems and its application in signal and information processing application
ID98062	Yunzuo Zhang	School of information and electronics,Beijing Institute of Technology	Complex information system design, radar signal processing, software radio
ID98063	Jingzhao Li (Professor)	Anhui University of Science and Technology	Network engineering, computer monitoring technology
ID98064	Bingru Yang,Tenured Professor (top level)	College of computer and Communication Engineering, University of Science and	Knowledge discovery and intelligent system; flexible modeling and integration technology
ID98065	Hongsong Chen	College of computer and Communication Engineering, University of Science and	Network and information security, software engineering, high performance computing
ID98066	Weidong Li (Associate Professor)	College of Information of Henan University of Technology	Remote sensing information processing and application of GIS
ID98067	Xianglin Huang (Professor, doctoral tutor)	Computer Department of Communication University of China	The image video information processing technology
ID98068	Degan Zhang(Professor)	Tianjin University of Technology	Internet, mobile computing, intelligent control, network communication
ID98069	Junxiang Zhang (Professor)	Institute of Optoelectronics,Shanxi University	Quantum optics, atomic physics, laser physics
ID98070	Ning Bi (Professor, doctoral tutor)		Signal analysis and processing, compressed sensing theory and Application
ID98071	Mingfen Wu (Professor)	Wuyi University	Fuzzy set theory, rough set theory

ID98072	Fuchun Liu (professor)	Guangdong University of Technology	System control and fault diagnosis, mathematical logic
ID98073	Lei Ding (Associate Professor)	Computer Department of Guangdong University of Technology	Embedded system, Internet application
ID98074	Enyuan Dong(Associate Professor)	Dalian University of Technology	Intelligent appliances, vacuum circuit breaker
ID98075	Songwei Zeng	Zhejiang agriculture and Forestry University	Agricultural electrification and automation
ID98076	Xiaofen Wang (Lecturer)	University of Electronic Science and technology	Information security, cryptography
ID98077	Zhu Nanli	Ningbo University of Technology	Information processing, information management, sentiment analysis
ID98078	Baozhi Qiu (Professor)	College of Information Engineering , Zhengzhou University	Data mining, database
ID98079	Jin Xu (Associate Professor)	China University of Geosciences (Wuhan) College of mechanical and electrical system	Communication and information processing, signal processing, digital image processing, networking technology, artificial
ID98080	Lingxiang Zheng (Engineering)	College of information science and technology , Xiamen University	Artificial intelligence, pattern recognition, embedded system, network communication
ID98081	Fei Yuan	Department of Communication Engineering,Xiamen University	Underwater acoustic communication, image processing, wireless communication
ID98082	Yang Xu (Associate Professor) (department	University of Electronic Science and technology	Artificial intelligence, multi-agent system
ID98083	Wen Li	Hunan Institute Of Science And Technology	Industrial control, industrial Ethernet

ID98084	Xiaojian Hao (Professor)	Zhongbei University	Photoelectric apparatus and dynamic test
ID98085	Xingquan Liu (Professor)	School of Microelectronics and Solid-state Electronics,University of	Inorganic functional materials, new energy materials and devices, inorganic nano materials
ID98086	Yougui Guo	University Of Xiangtan	Power electronics, motor control
ID98087	Qiao Shaojie, Associate Professor	School of Information Science and Technology Southwest Jiaotong University	Database Data Mining/Web Mining Knowledge Discovery in T.C.M databases, digital forensics, or
ID98088	Xueping Zhang (Professor)	He'nan University of Technology	Intelligent information technology, spatial data mining
ID98089	Zhiting She (Associate Professor)	College of Electrical and Information Engineering, Hunan University	Power electronics and AC motor speed control
ID98090	YouyuWu (Professor)	College of Information Engineering ,Wuhan University of Technology	Embedded system and intelligent control
ID98091	Menghzhang Cheng	Institute of information,Huaqiao University	IC design
ID98092	Yong Zhao (Professor)	Institute of computer science and Engineering, University of Electronic Science and Technology	Distributed computing, grid computing, cloud computing, data processing
ID98093	Zhenyu Wang (Associate Professor)	Guangdong Ocean University	Signal detection and processing
ID98094	Yu Liu (Associate Professor)	School of Microelectronics and Solid-state Electronics,University of	Biological nanometer material, nanometer biological science
ID98095	Donghai Di	College of information science and technology,Southwest Jiao Tong University	Massive data mining

ID98096	Xingquan Liu	School of Microelectronics and Solid-state Electronics,University of	Inorganic functional materials, new energy materials and devices
ID98097	Yongda Hu	School of Microelectronics and Solid-state Electronics,University of	Microelectronic packaging
ID98098	Dong Yin (Associate Professor)	University of Science and Technology of China	Intelligent information processing, image processing
ID98099	Shubin Yang (Professor)	School of Electrical Engineering & Information Technology, Wuhan Institute of	Signal、 image processing and multimedia communications
ID98100	Jianhao Tan (Professor)	Hunan University	Artificial intelligence, data mining
ID98101	Ping Han (Professor)	He'nan University of Technology	The computer pattern recognition, image processing, computational intelligence
ID98102	Guosen Luan (Associate Professor)	College of Computer and Information , Three Gorges University	Information security, database technology
ID98103	Shaojie Qiao(Associate Professor)	School of Information Science and Technology, Southwest Jiaotong University,	 ◆ Database/Knowledge Engineering/Social Networking ◆ Data Mining/Web Ming/Statistics
ID98104	Muhammad Naufal Bin Mansor	Intelligent Signal Processing Group (ISP), School of Mechatronic, University Malaysia	To contribute creative engineering skills and experience and collaborate with a team that enhances your organisation's
ID98105	Chetankumar.G. Shetty	Chetankumar G Shetty ExperInn Solutions Pvt. Ltd.	Augmented Reality, Virtual Reality, Interactive learning, Learning Technologies, e-learning
ID98106	Prof. (Dr.) Debnath Bhattacharyya	Computer Science and Engineering;University of Calcutta, Kolkata, India	"Design and Analysis of Human Signature Authentication and IRIS Verification System"